@2020 GIGADEVICE CONFIDENTIAL. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Company Snapshot
2
Key Facts
• Founded in Silicon Valley in 2004, moved headquarter
to Beijing in 2005, 1100+ employees globally;
• Successfully listed in the Shanghai Stock Exchange in
2016 (SSE 603986);

GD32VF103 Development Boards
15
Order Code Type Chip P/N Chip package
GD32VF103V-EVAL Full Function EVB GD32VF103VBT6 LQFP100
GD32VF103R-START Starter Kit GD32VF103RBT6 LQFP64
GD32VF103C-START Starter Kit GD32VF103CBT6 LQFP48
GD32VF103T-START Starter Kit GD32VF103TBU6 QFN36
@2020 GIGADEVICE CONFIDENTIAL. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
GD32VF103 IDE’s – SEGGER Embedded Studio
16
SEGGER announces full support for the first
commercially available flash-based RISC-V
microcontroller introduced by GigaDevice
Semiconductor Inc.
This support includes SEGGER's Embedded
Studio integrated development
environment for RISC-V, its market-leading
J-Link debug probe, Ozone debugger,
SEGGER's emPack with the RTOS embOS
and Software Libraries in the fields of
communication, data storage, compression
and IoT, as well as the portfolio of Flasher
production programmers.
@2020 GIGADEVICE CONFIDENTIAL. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
GD32VF103 IDE’s – IAR Embedded Workbench for RISC-V
17
1.   IAR RISC V GD32V EVAL BOARD
2.   I jet Lite debug probe
3.   IAR EWRISCV for RISC V 30 day evaluation license
4.   IAR Academy On Demand course introduction to RISC-V
Evaluation Kit
IAR provides an
evaluation kit
free of charge to
companies with
commercially viable
development
projects.
IAR GD32V Evaluation Kit
IAR Embedded Workbench For RISC-V  Ver1.30 Support GD32V MCU
Free online video for the IDE and Evaluation Kit are available on YouTube, WeChat and other
online platforms.
Free example code and demos are available on Github:
@2020 GIGADEVICE CONFIDENTIAL. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
GD32VF103 – GigaDevice & Partners Solutions
18
BLDC Motor Controller
• GD32VF103RBT6 on board
• BLDC Square wave control
• Hall Sensors
• Encoder & Comparator
Drone Motor Controller
• Square Wave control
• Maximum motor speed 28000rpm
• 1,176 Million commutation per min.
• GD32VF103C8T6 on board
7” LCD Multi touch
• 5 touch points at the same time
• Communication with the main
controller through I2C protocol